ASPI-5619
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
•  DC/DC converters for smart phone, LED driver circuit
5.60 x 5.60 x 1.90mm
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000
CERTIFIED

Inductance
(μH)
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
(Ω) ±
20%
Rated DC
current (A)
IDC1
Max.
 IDC2
Max.
IDC3
Max.
ASPI-5615-1R5 1.50 M 0.033 4.50 5.50 3.50
ASPI-5615-2R2 2.20 M 0.043 3.70 5.00 2.90
ASPI-5615-3R3 3.30 M 0.057 2.90 4.10 2.40
ASPI-5615-4R7 4.70 M 0.076 2.70 3.50 2.20
ASPI-5615-6R8 6.80 M 0.113 2.20 2.85 1.80
ASPI-5615-8R2 8.20 M 0.132 1.90 2.60 1.52
ASPI-5615-100M 10.00 M 0.153 1.50 2.35 1.50
ASPI-5615-150M 15.00 M 0.231 1.40 1.90 1.15
ASPI-5615-220M 22.00 M 0.312 1.15 1.50 0.97
ASPI-5615-330M 33.00 M 0.478 0.97 1.33 0.76
ASPI-5615-470M 47.00 M 0.703 0.81 1.10 0.65
Test Conditions
Inductance: 100kHz, 0.1V
IDC1: Base on Inductance change
IDC2: Base on Inductance change